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PROGRAMME

FYUGP 15T Semester Examination 2023
{For Behali Degree College)

Date Day Morning (M) Afternoon (A)
(9 AM —11.30 AM) (1.00 PM — 3.30 PM)
15-12-2023 | Friday X Assamese
16-12-2023 | Saturday Education X
Physics
18-12-2023 | Monday Mathematics Philosophy
19-12-2023 | Tuesday X SEC (Arts)
Botany
20-12-2023 | Wednesday Political Science X
Zoology
71-12-2023 | Thursday X History
22-12-2023 | Friday English Chemistry
23-12-2023 | Saturday X AEC (All)
26-12-2023 | Tuesday X MDC
27-12-2023 | Wednesday VAC (All) X
78-12-2023 | Thursday X Sanskrit
29.12.2023 | Friday SEC (Science)-Physics Economics
[ 30-12-2023 | Saturday X Nepali
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